MPN: AUDCHI10

Stereo RCA Extension Cable; 2 x RCA

male to RCA female, 10 m

for use as extension cord for stereo RCA cables for audio applications

® 2 x RCA male (audio left/right) - 2 x RCA female (audio left/right)

Specifications

Features

Package dimensions
(verified)

Product dimensions

Vendor information

Cable length
Connector 1
Connector 1 gender
Connector 2
Connector 2 gender

Product colour

Depth Verified
Gross Weight Verified
Height Verified
Width Verified

Net Weight (Product, kg)

Brand Name

Warranty

10m
2 x RCA
Male
2 x RCA
Female

Black, Red, White

17.4 cm
0.234 kg
33cm

19.8 cm
0.23 kg

MicroConnect

25 Year(s)

Micro .
Connect

Reliable Connectivity




